Saratoga Municipal Pool Price List

DAILY SWIM RATES

Children 4 & under – FREE

Children 5 - 17 - \$3.00*

*CHILDREN 8 & UNDER MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT (15 & OLDER)

*CHILDREN 6 & UNDER MUST BE ACCOMPANIED IN THE WATER WITH ADULT OR PASS SWIM TEST

Ages 18 – 64 - \$5.00

Seniors (65+) - \$3.00

GROUP RATES (10 OR MORE SWIMMERS)

Children 4 & under – FREE

Children 5 – 17 - \$2.00*

*CHILDREN 8 & UNDER MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT (15 & OLDER) *CHILDREN 6 & UNDER MUST BE ACCOMPANIED IN THE WATER WITH ADULT OR PASS SWIM TEST

Ages 18 – 64 - \$4.00

 $\sum_{n=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i$

Seniors (65+) - \$2.00

SWIM PASSES (DOES NOT INCLUDE FITNESS CLASSES)

	Month	12 Punch Pass	Season
Youth (5-17)	\$25		\$60
Adult (18+)	\$50	\$50	\$125
Couple	\$75		\$200
Senior (65+)	\$30	\$30	\$75
FAMILY	Adult or Couple season price plus \$50 per child		

AFTER HOUR POOL RENTAL FEES

\$100.00 – 1 HOUR RENTAL (80 PEOPLE OR LESS) \$175.00 – 2 HOUR RENTAL (80 PEOPLE OR LESS)

WATER AEROBICS FITNESS CLASS RATES

\$5.00 Drop-in per class

\$50.00 Punch Card (12 classes)

\$100.00 Unlimited pool fitness classes

* Discount of \$50.00 with purchase of season pass

LOCAL SPECIAL

Season Passes purchased prior to May 31, 2023 will receive a discount

Adult - \$25 off Couple - \$50 off Seniors - \$15 off Family - \$50 off